LYCEE FRANCAIS

GUSTAVE EIFFEL

DE BUDAPEST

SCHOOL FEES IN EURO (EUR)

SCHOOL YEAR 2023/2024 .i'} >
Fees to be approved by the Trustees of the Foundation in May 2023 | A
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Agence [
enseignement frangais
étranger

MEN

Registration fees

First child of the household

1000 EUR

=>» The acceptance is conditional upon the payment of the

From the second child

500 EUR

registration fees.

.rs Yearl ot -
Tuition fees biIIin; Quarterly billing Monthly billing
Total school Total school " 2" and 3™ Total school Monthly
1°** Quarter
year year Quarter year amount

Kindergarten 4 825 EUR 5000EUR| 2000EUR| 1500EUR 5000 EUR 500 EUR
PS, MS, GS
Elementary school 5066 EUR 5250 EUR| 2100EUR| 1575EUR 5250 EUR 525 EUR
CP, CE1, CE2, CM1, CM2
gf"gf'iﬁ ';coh°°' 6 031 EUR 6250 EUR| 2500EUR| 1875EUR 6 250 EUR 625 EUR
ZHO"‘{I': sTfh°°' 6 031 EUR 6250 EUR| 2500EUR| 1875EUR 6 250 EUR 625 EUR

Payment 1st quarter: 40% from September to December 10 installments from

before Sept. 2nd quarter: 30% from January to March September to June.
15th, 2023. 3rd quarter: 30% from April to June
Other fees Yearly billing
(September - June)
Daycare
1 hoyur/week 50 EUR = Billing, discount and payment terms can be found in
" " the school’s Financial Regulation.
Supervised studies
75 EUR
1 hour / week
=>» The tuition fees include the mandatory examination
Language support - FLSCO 138 EUR fees (brevet 3°, baccalauréat 1°, baccalauréat T°).
1 hour / week
Extracurricular activities (AES) 138 EUR => In middle school, a 125 EUR deposit is due for
Sport Association (AS) textbooks.
Music school
650 EUR
Headmaster Curatorship President

Corinne GACEL

Jean-Claude FEDOU
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